

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7147 OF 2004

M/S. JAI BEVERAGES PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravi Aggrawal, Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

alf of the Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant

commenced his arguments at 11.35 A.M. and concluded at 12.30 P.M. Thereafter, Mr. Mukul

Rohtagi, senior counsel, appearing on behalf of the respondents started his arguments and

concluded at 3.20 P.M. Then Mr. Venugopal, learned senior counsel made his reply submissions for

about 20 minutes.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

wan)

(Vijay Dha

Court Master

Court Master