

FOR JUDGMENT

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

Record of Proceedings

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7147 OF 2004

M/S. JAI BEVERAGES PVT.LTD.

....APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K & ORS.

...RESPONDENT (S)

Date : 12.5.2006 The matter was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant (s)

MR. K.V.MOHAN, ADV.

For Respondent (s)

MR. ANIS SUHRAWARDY, ADV.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.P.Singh pronounced the  
judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship, Hon'ble Mr.

Justice Tarun Chatterjee and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Altamas  
Kabir.

The appeal is allowed without any order as to costs  
in terms of the signed Judgment.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(VIJAY DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file)